

RSA No.32 of 2018

26.04.2018 Present: Ms. Rachna Kuthiala, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

RSA No.32 of 2018 and CMP No.616 of 2018:

Power of attorney be filed on behalf of the respondent within two weeks. List on ***25th May, 2018.***
Reply to the application, if any, be also filed in the meanwhile.

April 26, 2018 (YSC)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge