

RSA No.32 of 2018.

29.06.2018 Present: Ms. Srishti Verma, Advocate proxy counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Rohit, Advocate proxy counsel for respondent No.1.
Respondent No.2 already exparte.

List after two weeks, as prayed.

June 29, 2018 (ps) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge