

RSA No. 32 of 2018

7.1.2020 Present: Ms. Kamlesh, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP No. 274 of 2020

For the reasons stated in the application, same is allowed.

RFA No. 32 of 2018

List in the first week of **April, 2020**.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

January 7, 2020
(vikrant)