

Ram Chand vs. The Royal Harijan Weavers

RSA No. 32 OF 2018.

18.07.2025 Present: Mr. Abhishek, Advocate, Ms. Sana Rana and Ms. Tamanna, Sharma, Advocates, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the joint request of the parties, list on

7th October, 2025.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

18th July, 2025.
(Jai)