

RSA No. 32 of 2018

07.11.2025 Present: None.

POA on behalf of sole respondent
has been received and placed on record. Let the
appeal be processed further in terms of order
dated 07.10.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.11.2025
(Shalini)