

Ram Chand vs. The Royal Harijan Weavers

RSA No. 32 of 2018

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Abhishek, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list after three weeks.

**(Romesh Verma)**  
**Judge**

10<sup>th</sup> April, 2026  
(kck)